

DuPage County Division of Transportation

Project: Fabyan Pkwy Roadway Lighting Sec. No: 22-00210-05-TL

Date of Letting: **May 10, 2022 2:00 P.M.**

Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Utility Dynamics Corp. 23 Commerce Drive Oswego, IL 60543		Electric Conduit Const. 816 Hicks Drive Elburn, IL 600119		Hecker & Company, Inc.		Thorne Electric, Inc.		H&H Electric, Inc.				
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total			
1	ELECTRIC SERVICE INSTALLATION	EACH	1	\$1,890.00	1,890.00	\$2,740.00	2,740.00	\$3,924.52	3,924.52	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID						
2	ELECTRIC UTILITY SERVICE CONNECTION	EACH	1	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00									
3	AERIAL CABLE, 2-1/C NO. 2 WITH MESSENGER WIRE	FOOT	2267	\$3.20	7,254.40	\$5.10	11,561.70	\$4.72	10,700.24									
4	LIGHTING CONTROLLER, POLE MOUNTED, 240 VOLT, 60 AMP	EACH	1	\$6,600.00	6,600.00	\$5,890.00	5,890.00	\$10,054.04	10,054.04									
5	LIGHT POLE, WOOD, 50 FOOT, CLASS 4, WITH 15FT MAST ARM	EACH	14	\$4,200.00	58,800.00	\$3,600.00	50,400.00	\$2,344.40	32,821.60									
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	L SUM	1	\$33,060.00	33,060.00	\$8,451.00	8,451.00	\$1,537.71	1,537.71									
7	SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL (SPECIAL)	CU YD	120	\$12.00	1,440.00	\$50.00	6,000.00	\$97.20	11,664.00									
8	LUMINAIRE, LED, ROADWAY (SPECIAL)	EACH	14	\$600.00	8,400.00	\$815.00	11,410.00	\$1,139.22	15,949.08									
9	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (SPECIAL)	SQ YD	1135	\$6.00	6,810.00	\$1.20	1,362.00	\$26.25	29,793.75									
10	TREE REMOVAL (SPECIAL)	EACH	5	\$3,000.00	15,000.00	\$360.00	1,800.00	\$367.50	1,837.50									
Bidder's Proposal for making Entire Improvements				\$144,254.40		\$104,614.70		\$123,282.44		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00				
As-Read total (if different from calculated total)								\$123,287.06										